
Meat + Cheese Platters
served with homemade pickles, 
spicy peanuts, fresh baguette, etc etc. 
all portions are meant for 8-10 people 

Just all the meat
Prosciutto, mortadella, seasonal mix salame.          

Just all the cheese
8 types of the best seasonal cheese                          

All the meat and cheese platter 

Mix of sandwiches - 
the equivalent of a 6 foot sub but a nice version 
prosciutto + mozzarella 
grilled summer veggies, pesto, feta
mortadella slider

Fried Chicken Katsu + Spicy Mayo

Grilled Halibut + Grains + Dill

Caviar Station 
250 grams of Caviar, chips, creme fraiche, fresh chives 

Bowls of Olives, Pickles, Cornichons, Spicy Peanuts

1/4 of a big wheel of Parm

Fresh Ricotta and Farmer's Market Crudite

Greenmarket Salad 

$150

$150

$200

$195

$200

$300

$400

$30

$125

$90

$90

Orders must be placed at least 48 hours in advance. 


