PARCELLE

Meat + Cheese Platters served with homemade pickles, spicy peanuts, fresh baguette, etc etc. all portions are meant for 8-10 people

Just all the meat Prosciutto, mortadella, seasonal mix salame.	\$150
Just all the cheese 8 types of the best seasonal cheese	\$150
All the meat and cheese platter	\$200
Mix of sandwiches - the equivalent of a 6 foot sub but a nice version prosciutto + mozzarella grilled summer veggies, pesto, feta mortadella slider	\$195
Fried Chicken Katsu + Spicy Mayo	\$200
Grilled Halibut + Grains + Dill	\$300
Caviar Station 250 grams of Caviar, chips, creme fraiche, fresh chives	\$400
Bowls of Olives, Pickles, Cornichons, Spicy Peanuts	\$30
1/4 of a big wheel of Parm	\$125
Fresh Ricotta and Farmer's Market Crudite	\$90
Greenmarket Salad	\$90